Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of November 2020

Gas: Centerpoint
Department Facility Coverage Period
Precinct 3 Barn
Jail
Courthouse
Water: City of Daingerfield
Department Facility Coverage Period
Courthouse october
Jail october
Annex october
Water: Bi-County
Department Facility Coverage Period
Precinct 1 sub-courthouse  9/1-10/2/20
Precinct 2 sub-courthouse  9/1-10/1/20
Water: Tri-Special Utilities
Department Facility Coverage Period
Precinct 4 barn 9/22-10/21/20
Electric: Bowie-Cass
Department Facility Coverage Period
Precinct 2 sub-courthouse
Precinct 2 new shop
Precinct 2 old shop
lighting
Electric: AEP-SWEPCO
Department Facility Coverage Period
precinct 3 barn 10/6-11/4/20
general storage 10/12-11/10/20
Precinct 4 barn 10/9-11/10/20
lighting
Jail 10/12-11/10/20
Courthouse 10/12-11/10/20
lighting
Extension 10/12-11/10/20
Annex sign 10/12-11/10/20
Annex 3 10/12-11/10/20
Annex 4 10/12-11/10/20
Radio Tower 10/9-11/10/20
Precinct1  sub-courthouse 10/14-11/11/20

reading

reading
3012.7

27180.3
810.2

reading
760
960

reading
243800

reading

reading
40408
2669
25886

40441
0.467

41053
0.65

94081
10.867
7729
22921
12.601
85181
29.176
49192
9705
6.73

prior reading

prior reading
3005.7
27090.7
80s.1

prior reading
754
956

prior reading
24410

prior reading

prior reading
39961
2629
25488

40259
0
40919
0
93710

7627
22433

81000

48480
9463

usage

o

usage

89.6
11

usage
600
400

usage
490

usage

usage
447
40
398

21840

56.04

10720
52

371
10.867
102
488
12.601
4181
29.176
712
242
6.73

costs

costs
$48.25

$531.40
$66.00

costs
$32.96
$32.01

costs
$25.15

costs
$140.80
$16.24
$50.00
$21.10
$1,627.06

$1,092.96

$17.96
$52.15

$21.54
$71.85

$443.81

$83.97
$120.81



