Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of November 2020

Gas: Department	Centerpoint Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 3 Jail Courthouse	Barn				0 0 0	
Water:	City of Daingerfiel	d				
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Courthouse		october	3012.7	3005.7	7	\$48.25
Jail		october	27180.3	27090.7	89.6	\$531.40
Annex		october	810.2	809.1	1.1	\$66.00
Water:	Bi-County					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	9/1-10/2/20	760	754	600	\$32.96
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	9/1-10/1/20	960	956	400	\$32.01
Water:	Tri-Special Utilitie					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
Precinct 4	barn	9/22-10/21/20	24900	24410	490	\$25.15
MISS 28 VV	And was later and					
Electric:	Bowie-Cass		••			
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 0	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse				0	
Precinct 2	new shop				0	
Precinct 2	old shop	lighting			. 0	
		ligitting				
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	costs
precinct 3	barn	10/6-11/4/20	40408	39961	447	\$140.80
general	storage	10/12-11/10/20	2669	2629	40	\$16.24
Precinct 4	barn	10/9-11/10/20	25886	25488	398	\$50.00
	lighting	5.32 (2004) 17.000 - 584 (30 (460 460 460 460 50)	MORE WAY LOTTE			\$21.10
Jail		10/12-11/10/20	40441	40259	21840	\$1,627.06
- W		40/40 44/40/00	0.467	0	56.04 10720	\$1,092.96
Courthouse		10/12-11/10/20	41053	40919 0	52	\$1,092.96
	liabeta a		0.65	U	32	\$17.96
Extension	lighting	10/12-11/10/20	94081	93710	371	\$52.15
extension		10/12-11/10/20	10.867	0	10.867	JJ2.1 3
Annex sign		10/12-11/10/20	7729	7627	102	\$21.54
Annex 3		10/12-11/10/20	22921	22433	488	\$71.85
Ailliex 3		20, 22 22, 20, 20	12.601	0	12.601	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Annex 4		10/12-11/10/20	85181	81000	4181	\$443.81
			29.176	0	29.176	
Radio Tower		10/9-11/10/20	49192	48480	712	\$83.97
The state of the state of the state of						
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	10/14-11/11/20	9705 6.73	9463 0	242 6.73	\$120.81